® ENVIPARTNER®

Seznam ohrozenych objektu Hefmankovice

Obec

Herfmankovice
Hefmankovice
Hermankovice
Hermankovice
Herfmankovice
Hefmankovice
Hermankovice
Hermankovice
Herfmankovice
Hefmankovice
Hermankovice
Hermankovice
Herfmankovice
Hefmankovice
Hermankovice
Hermankovice
Hefmankovice
Hefmankovice
Hermankovice
Hermankovice
Hefmankovice
Hefmankovice

Cast obce

Herfmankovice
Hefmankovice
Hefmankovice
Hermankovice
Hefmankovice
Hefmankovice
Hefmankovice
Hermankovice
Hefmankovice
Hefmankovice
Hefmankovice
Hermankovice
Hefmankovice
Hefmankovice
Hefmankovice
Hermankovice
Hefmankovice
Hefmankovice
Hefmankovice
Hermankovice
Hefmankovice
Hefmankovice

Ulice

Hefmankovice
Hefmankovice
Hermankovice
Hermankovice
Hefmankovice
Hefmankovice
Hermankovice
Hermankovice
Hefmankovice
Hefmankovice
Hermankovice
Hermankovice
Hefmankovice
Hefmankovice
Hermankovice
Hermankovice
Hefmankovice
Hefmankovice
Hermankovice
Hermankovice
Hefmankovice
Hefmankovice

Cislo
112/-
134/-
157/-
177/-
184/-
187/-
189/-
192/-
201/-
202/-
203/-
204/-
236/-
258/-
263/-
273/-
279/-
283/-
287/-
291/-
52/-

68/-

pop./ev.

Cislo parcely
543
80
112
125
115
110
440
441
98
142
143/1
546
365
382
385
94
135
407
405
412
559
611




